measurements in
cm

Size:

1/2 chest:

length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

XS
104,00
38,00 cm

44 00 cm

34 00 cm

116,00
40,00 cm
48,00 cm

38,00 cm

M
128,00
42 00 cm

22,00 cm

42 00 cm

140,00
4500 cm
56,00 cm

46,00 cm

XL
152,00
48,00 cm

60,00 cm

20,00 cm

XXL
164,00
21,00 cm

64 .00 cm

23,00 cm



